FY2022

Monthly Collections

Tourist Accommodation Taxes

2% Hotel Motel Tax

Additional 1% Tax

$2.00 Room
Occupancy Tax

$2.00 Contracted
Vehicle Tax

1% Rental Vehicle
Surcharge

Campus Sales Tax

TDZ

Total
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1,410,629
1,195,069

7,946,786
6,360,435

Total

5,472,111

2,497,290

$

2,894,650
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2,605,698

14,307,221




